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Joe Bornac

Dorene Barr

A Run To Remember....

Thank Dank 5K

Sunday, May 7, 2017 10:00 AM

TOP
50

TOP FEMALE FINISHER

58

MALE FINISHER
La Salle

Mendota

MALE Age Group 1 - 13

West Brooklyn
Lee

Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
LaMoille

Group 1 - 13
Mendota
Mendota
Sugar Grove
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
West Brooklyn
Mendota
Mendota
Sublette
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota

MALE Age Group 14 - 19

Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Princeton
Mendota
Princeton

Group 14 - 19
Earlville
Mendota
Mendota
Gainsville
Mendota

MALE Age Group 20 - 24

Mendota

Group 20 - 24
Mendota
Mendota
Normal

MALE Age Group 25 - 29

Kaleb Kleckner 11
Landon Schrader 10
Cale Strouss 10
Ryne Strouss 12
Braden McPheeters 12
Evan McPheeters 9
Landen Kreiser 11
Kale Sack 7

FEMALE Age
Alyssa Engels 12
Olivia Ross 12
Sophia James 13
Bailey Engels 9
Ava Christmann 7
Alexandra Stremlau 13
Natalie Bodmer 13
Charlee Dankenbring 7
Kaylee Barkman 13
Elizabeth Malach 1
Jada Temple 12
Kendall Biers 12
Lilly Gehant 12
Karsyn Klatt 12
Eliza Gambrell 12
Jack Massey 15
Evan Schultz 19
Cole Stremlau 14
Tyler Presten 17
Griffin Orr 19
Erik Cortez 18
Mason Orr 16

FEMALE Age
Kallie Cantlin 14
Emily Ross 19
Emme Bottom 15
Hope Dearborn 14
Abbie Wheeler 16
Ethan Sack 22

FEMALE Age
Paige Eddy 24
Brooklyn Klatt 24
Brittany Bejster 22
Johnathan Kline 26
Max Briddick 29

Chicago
Cherry Valley
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IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

38:31
44:26
52:58

25:47
26:10

6:29

7:41

8:12
8:13
8:15
10:33
10:34
12:53
12:57
15:03

8:23

8:31

8:35

9:08
12:18
14:42
15:01
15:12
16:50
18:48
19:25
19:27
19:27
19:28
19:29

7:20
7:21
8:43
8:53
8:56
9:57
11:42

8:21
8:34
10:07
11:09
14:09
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FEMALE Age
Alyse Briddick 29

Group 25 - 29
Cherry Valley

Jheri Emmerling 27 Spring Valley
Jackie Patterson 27 Spring Valley
Melinda Dinges 26 LaMoille
Megan Faber 27 LaMoille

MALE Age Group 30 - 34
Keith Varland 31 Princeton
Cliff Noble 33 Amboy
Joshua Kant 34 Amboy
Jared Kirsteatter 31 La Salle

FEMALE Age Group 30 - 34
Tina Bryant 34 Princeton
Melissa Doll 34 Mendota
Lynette Flint-Piller 31 Mendota
Laura Orr 31 Princeton
Rachel Schwingle 33 Mendota
Erin Otterbach 30 Compton
Stephanie Abel 33 Mendota
Katrina Kirsteatter 31 Mendota
Jeni Montavon 31 Amboy
Kelsey Kant 31 Amboy

MALE Age Group 35 - 39
Chad Cantlin 37 Earlville
Brian Atherton 36 Earlville
Adam Davis 36 Dixon
Chad Noble 38 Amboy

FEMALE Age Group 35 - 39
Brandy Mason 36 Leland
Cari Moore 36 Earlville
Krystal Gahan 35 Leonore
Monica Dankenbring-Zimm 39 Mendota
Lou Ann Malach 37 Sublette
Julie Cuevas 39 Mendota

MALE Age Group 40 - 44

FEMALE Age
Denise Aughenbaugh 44
Erin Strouss 40

Group 40 - 44
Mendota
Mendota

MALE Age Group 45 - 49

Mendota
Mendota
Princeton

Group 45 - 49
Sugar Grove
Mendota
Morris
Mendota
Princeton
Gainesville
Seneca

MALE Age Group 50 - 54

John Weygand 48
Mitch Landgraf 47
Mark Orr 49

FEMALE Age
Rose James 49
Cindy Schultz 45
Jennifer Jarzynal 46
Michelle Barkman 46
Angie Lucas 46
Melanie Dearborn 47
Dana Schultz 47
Mike Toohill 52
Phil Ernat 50
Joe Heiden 52

Bloomington
Peru
Mendota

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
VA
IL

IL
IL
IL

31:07
31:37
44:27
49:50
58:08

22:30
22:57
32:33
49:46

26:52
27:22
28:28
31:21
35:31
35:51
36:41
48:37
49:50
52:31

23:43
23:50
24:02
25:22

31:32
33:34
44:33
52:30
57:33
1:00:18

31:10
52:25

24:50
26:53
39:15

30:27
33:02
37:03
37:31
40:48
52:29
1:00:07

22:58
31:42
39:01

10:01
10:11
14:19
16:03
18:43

7:15
7:24
10:29
16:01

8:39

8:49

9:10
10:06
11:26
11:33
11:49
15:39
16:03
16:55

7-38
7:41
7:44
8:10

10:09
10:49
14:21
16:54
18:32
19:25

10:02
16:52

8:00
8:39
12:38

9:48
10:38
11:56
12:05
13:08
16:54
19:21

7:24
10:12
12:34
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FEMALE Age Group 50 - 54
Angela Revell 50 La Salle
Becky Lamkin 53 Troy Grove
Joanne Bejster 51 Malden

MALE Age Group 55 - 59

Eugene Barr 57 Mendota
David Hancock 57 Peru

Craig Dinges 57 LaMoille
Ron Dankenbring 59 Streator
Bruce Sack 59 Mendota

FEMALE Age Group 55 - 59

Carol Pratt 57 Varna

Joann Meisel 59 Mendota
Kim Dankenbring 56 Streator
Susan Sack 57 Mendota

MALE Age Group 60 - 64
Mark Jordan 64 Dixon

FEMALE Age Group 60 - 64

Betty Novotney 60 Seneca
Susan Katzwinkel 64 Mendota
Martha Dankenbring 60 Mendota

Bonnie Barkman 62 Arlington

MALE Age Group 65 - 99
Mike Guilfoyle 67 Mendota
Jon Bastuck 68 La Salle
Charlie Johnson 65 Earlville

FEMALE Age Group 65 - 99
Joanne Heinzeroth 69 Mendota
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47:23
52:24
55:18

27:46
31:34
49:47
57:31
58:22

24:43
39:43
57:29
58:22

31:57

37:37
41:18
56:03
58:36

33:50
33:50
35:55

46:39

15:15
16:52
17:48

8:57
10:10
16:02
18:31
18:47

7:58
12:47
18:30
18:48

10:17

12:07
13:18
18:03
18:52

10:54
10:54
11:34

15:01



